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Women / 3A / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Norton412
TGC

8.850 9.100 8.5758.850 35.375
7 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Kennedi Willis233
Reflex

9.450 8.300 8.7258.725 35.200
1 6 3 2 2 

2 

Emma Hope413
TGC

9.150 8.250 8.6508.350 34.400
2 7 5 3 3 

3 

Samantha Shambaugh228
Reflex

8.750 8.725 7.8508.850 34.175
9T 3 1T 10 4 

4 

Ava Novogradac603
Reflex

9.100 8.350 8.4508.150 34.050
3 5 7 5 5 

5 

Kaylee Black416
TGC

8.750 9.000 8.2507.450 33.450
9T 2 11T 7 6 

6 

Mya Lane415
TGC

8.500 7.600 8.9008.100 33.100
13T 11 8 1 7 

7 

Tamyra Greer227
Reflex

8.650 7.450 7.9508.250 32.300
11 12 6 8 8T

8T

Karley Robinson414
TGC

8.600 7.750 8.3007.650 32.300
12 10 10 6 8T

8T

Madeline Ruhl232
Reflex

8.800 8.200 6.6508.450 32.100
8 8 4 13 10 

10 

Madison Dancer229
Reflex

8.900 8.050 7.8757.250 32.075
5T 9 13 9 11 

11 

Lily Mello479
HGC/JCC

8.500 8.450 6.8257.750 31.525
13T 4 9 12 12 

12 

Shira Kagan480
HGC/JCC

8.900 6.300 7.1507.025 29.375
5T 16 14 11 13 

13 

Anabel Vilas485
HGC/JCC

9.000 6.650 6.4256.250 28.325
4 14 16 14 14 

14 

Ella Cumagun478
HGC/JCC

8.500 6.750 5.7507.000 28.000
13T 13 15 15 15 

15 

Juliana Gee484
HGC/JCC

8.450 6.550 4.6506.150 25.800
16 15 17 16 16 

16 

Tess Streusand482
HGC/JCC

8.200 5.450 __.___7.450 21.100
17 17 11T 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


